
Place Dolní Morava
Date 1.3.2019
Category FIS Ladies

Start list final
Star nr. FIS code Lastname Firstname YB Nation FIS points time

1 2534199 Martin Mikayla CAN 1997 380

2 2534016 Fantelli Lucrezia ITA 1996 325

3 2532106 Chore Zoe CAN 1998 242,5
4 2533389 Robl Melina GER 2000 234

5 2528565 Maltseva Ekaterina RUS 1994 215

6 2534674 Schimdt Hannah CAN 1994 212,5
7 2529428 Antonova Anna RUS 1994 197,25
8 2533798 Lack Saskja SUI 2000 191,25
9 2531390 Velcic Alexa CAN 1997 184

10 2532937 Hoffos Courtney CAN 1997 178

11 2534618 Eisenbeitl Lisa AUT 1997 168

12 2527274 Speiser Lilly AUS 1993 160

13 2534214 Vacher Materno Romane FRA 2000 153

14 2534895 Foedermayr Christina AUT 2001 132

15 2529199 Gardner Whitney USA 1994 130,5
16 2532169 Lehikoinen Minja SUI 1998 124,2
17 2532843 Tansley Antoinette CAN 1997 120

18 2526530 Riemen-ZerebeckaKarolina POL 1988 117,6
19 2533823 Lawrie Alannah GBR 1999 109,8
20 2534537 Davie Faith GBR 1998 109,8
21 2534675 Fricova Nikola SVK 2001 108

22 2530295 Salko Lauren USA 1991 96,6
23 2533898 Winthrop Claire GBR 1997 81,9
24 2533983 Dulajova Jitka CZE 1998 81

25 2532686 Kasparova Klara CZE 1998 81

26 2527363 Lambert Elizabeth AUS 1991 65

27 2535031 Praest Birthe BEL 2002 53,25
28 2535036 Frank Adrina SUI 2002 53,1
29 2533984 Neumanova Katerina CZE 2001 50
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Place Dolní Morava
Date 3/1/19
Category FIS Ladies

Results Qualification list
Rank Start nr. FIS code Lastname Firstname YB Nation FIS points time

1 1 2534199 Martin Mikayla CAN 1997 380

2 2 2534016 Fantelli Lucrezia ITA 1996 325

3 3 2532106 Chore Zoe CAN 1998 242,5
4 4 2533389 Robl Melina GER 2000 234

5 5 2528565 Maltseva Ekaterina RUS 1994 215
6 6 2534674 Schimdt Hannah CAN 1994 212,5
7 7 2529428 Antonova Anna RUS 1994 197,25
8 8 2533798 Lack Saskja SUI 2000 191,25
9 9 2531390 Velcic Alexa CAN 1997 184

10 10 2532937 Hoffos Courtney CAN 1997 178

11 11 2534618 Eisenbeitl Lisa AUT 1997 168

12 12 2527274 Speiser Lilly AUS 1993 160

13 13 2534214 Vacher Materno Romane FRA 2000 153

14 14 2534895 Foedermayr Christina AUT 2001 132

15 15 2529199 Gardner Whitney USA 1994 130,5
16 16 2532169 Lehikoinen Minja SUI 1998 124,2
17 17 2532843 Tansley Antoinette CAN 1997 120

18 18 2526530 Riemen-Zerebecka Karolina POL 1988 117,6
19 19 2533823 Lawrie Alannah GBR 1999 109,8
20 20 2534537 Davie Faith GBR 1998 109,8
21 21 2534675 Fricova Nikola SVK 2001 108

22 22 2530295 Salko Lauren USA 1991 96,6
23 23 2533898 Winthrop Claire GBR 1997 81,9
24 24 2533983 Dulajova Jitka CZE 1998 81

25 25 2532686 Kasparova Klara CZE 1998 81

26 26 2527363 Lambert Elizabeth AUS 1991 65

27 27 2535031 Praest Birthe BEL 2002 53,25
28 28 2535036 Frank Adrina SUI 2002 53,1
29 29 2533984 Neumanova Katerina CZE 2001 50
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Place Dolní Morava
Date 3/1/19

Category FIS Ladies

Results Bracket Final
1/8-final Quarter-final Semi-final Final
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1 1 1 MartinMikayla Final Rank 1-4

16 16 3 Lehikoinen Minja
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2 2 3 FantelliLucrezia

17 17 2 TansleyAntoinette 

9

1 1 3 MartinMikayla

17

4 4 4 RoblMelina 3 3 2 ChoreZoe

32 32 8 8 4 Lack Saskja 5 5 1 MaltsevaEkaterina 5 5 1 MaltsevaEkaterina

9 9 2 VelcicAlexa 9 9 2 VelcicAlexa 9 9 4 VelcicAlexa

2

8 8 1 Lack Saskja 17 17 1 TansleyAntoinette 17 17 3 TansleyAntoinette 

9 9 2 VelcicAlexa

24 24 4 DulajovaJitka Final Rank 5-8

25 25 3 KasparovaKlara

26

4 4 4 RoblMelina

10 10 1 HoffosCourtney

3

5 5 1 MaltsevaEkaterina 11 11 3 EisenbeitlLisa

12 12 2 SpeiserLilly 17 17 2 TansleyAntoinette 

DNF 21 21 4 FricovaNikola

10

4 4 2 RoblMelina

28 28 3 FrankAdrina 5 5 1 MaltsevaEkaterina

12 12 3 SpeiserLilly
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4 4 1 RoblMelina 13 13 4 Vacher Materno Romane

13 13 2 Vacher Materno Romane ,

20 20 3 DavieFaith

DNF 29 29 4 NeumanovaKaterina
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DNS 14 14 3 FoedermayrChristina

19 19 2 LawrieAlannah

11

3 3 1 ChoreZoe

18

2 2 2 FantelliLucrezia

30 30 6 6 3 SchimdtHannah 3 3 1 ChoreZoe

11 11 2 EisenbeitlLisa 10 10 3 HoffosCourtney
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6 6 1 SchimdtHannah 19 19 4 LawrieAlannah 11 11 4 EisenbeitlLisa

11 11 2 EisenbeitlLisa

22 22 3 SalkoLauren

27 27 4 PraestBirthe

7

7 7 2 AntonovaAnna

10 10 1 HoffosCourtney

23 23 3 WinthropClaire

12

2 2 1 FantelliLucrezia

26 26 4 LambertElizabeth 7 7 3 AntonovaAnna

10 10 2 HoffosCourtney

8

2 2 1 FantelliLucrezia 15 15 4 Gardner Whitney

15 15 2 Gardner Whitney

18 18 3 Riemen-ZerebeckaKarolina
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1 1 1 MartinMikayla

19

6 6 2 SchimdtHannah

7 7 3 AntonovaAnna

12 12 4 SpeiserLilly

Final Rank 13-16
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8 8 1 Lack Saskja

20

13 13 2 Vacher Materno Romane

15 15 3 Gardner Whitney

19 19 4 LawrieAlannah

L. Losers Quarter-final L.Losers Semi-final 17-24 L.Losers Final 17-24

H
e
at

Bib
Qua
lifica
tion

Ran
k Name

H
e
at

Bib
Qua
lifica
tion

Ran
k Name Hea

t Bib
Qual
ificat
ion

Ran
k Name

Final Rank 17-20

29

16 16 1 Lehikoinen Minja
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18 18 2 Riemen-ZerebeckaKarolina

3 20 20 3 DavieFaith

1 22 22 4 SalkoLauren

Final Rank 21-24
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23 23 1 WinthropClaire

14

25 25 2 KasparovaKlara

28 28 3 FrankAdrina

24 24 4 DulajovaJitka
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26 26 1 LambertElizabeth

23

27 27 2 PraestBirthe

21 21 3 FricovaNikola DNF 3 section 3 gate

29 29 4 NeumanovaKaterina DNF 3 section 1 gate

Final Rank 29-32
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14 14 1 FoedermayrChristina DNS
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Place Dolní Morava
Date 3/1/19

Category FIS Ladies

Final Results list
Rank Qua Bib Fiscode Lastname Firstname Nation YB FIS points

1 5 5 2528565 Maltseva Ekaterina 1994 RUS

2 3 3 2532106 Chore Zoe 1998 CAN

3 2 2 2534016 Fantelli Lucrezia 1996 ITA

4 9 9 2531390 Velcic Alexa 1997 CAN

5 10 10 2532937 Hoffos Courtney 1997 CAN

6 17 17 2532843 Tansley Antoinette 1997 CAN

7 11 11 2534618 Eisenbeitl Lisa 1997 AUT

8 4 4 2533389 Robl Melina 2000 GER

9 1 1 2534199 Martin Mikayla 1997 CAN

10 6 6 2534674 Schimdt Hannah 1994 CAN

11 7 7 2529428 Antonova Anna 1994 RUS

12 12 12 2527274 Speiser Lilly 1993 AUS

13 8 8 2533798 Lack Saskja 2000 SUI

14 13 13 2534214 Vacher Materno Romane 2000 FRA

15 15 15 2529199 Gardner Whitney 1994 USA

16 19 19 2533823 Lawrie Alannah 1999 GBR

17 16 16 2532169 Lehikoinen Minja 1998 SUI

18 18 18 2526530 Riemen-ZerebeckaKarolina 1988 POL

19 20 20 2534537 Davie Faith 1998 GBR

20 22 22 2530295 Salko Lauren 1991 USA

21 23 23 2533898 Winthrop Claire 1997 GBR   

22 25 25 2532686 Kasparova Klara 1998 CZE

23 28 28 2535036 Frank Adrina 2002 SUI

24 24 24 2533983 Dulajova Jitka 1998 CZE

25 26 26 2527363 Lambert Elizabeth 1991 AUS

26 27 27 2535031 Praest Birthe 2002 BEL

27 21 21 2534675 Fricova Nikola 2001 SVK

28 29 29 2533984 Neumanova Katerina 2001 CZE

29 14 14 2534895 Foedermayr Christina 2001 AUT
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